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Monday 10/01101 

Appointments 

3 00 PM 3 30 PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session) 
Place: Executive Conference Room 

Tuesday 10/02/01 

Wednesday 10/03/01 

Notes 

7 GJD/FOREIGN TRAVEL, ZACATECAS, MEXICO 

Thursday 10104/01 

Appointments 

9:25 AM 9 30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE 
Place- Commissioners' Conference Room a COMSECY-01-0027 - Duke Energy Corporation Ucense Renewal Application for Catawba, Units 1 and 2, and McGuire, Units 1 
and 2; Ucensing Board Referral and Scheduling Order 
(Public Meeting) 

2:15 PM 4 00 PM DR NILS J. DIAZ SWEARING IN CEREMONY & RECEPTION 
Place: Executive Conference Room 

Notes 

v GJD/FOREIGN TRAVEL, ZACATECAS, MEXICO 

Friday 10/05101 

Notes 

v GJD/FOREIGN TRAVEL, ZACATECAS, MEXICO 

Monday 10/08101 

Notes 

v GJD/FOREIGN TRAVEL, ZACATECAS, MEXICO 

v*°* HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 10/09/01 

Notes 

v GJD/FOREIGN TRAVEL, ZACATECAS, MEXICO 

Wednesday 10110101 

Notes 

v JSM - TRAVEL 

Thursday 10111/01 

Notes 

V JSM - TRAVEL 

Friday 10112/01 

Notes
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"v JSM - TRAVEL 

Monday 10115/01 

Notes 

V NJD Telecommuting 

Tuesday 10/16/01 

Notes 

V NJD Telecommuting 

Wednesday 10117/01 

Notes 

V NJD: Telecommuting 

Thursday 10/18/01 

Appointments 

9 00 AM 12 00 PM MEETING WITH NRC STAKEHOLDERS - PROGRESS OF REGULATORY REFORM 
Place. TWFN Auditorium 
(Public Meeting) 
(See Scheduling Notes) 

Notes 

V NJD Telecommuting 

-Friday 10/19/01 

Notes 

V NJD: Telecommuting 

Monday 10/22/01 

Appointments 

8 00 AM 5:00 PM NUCLEAR SAFETY RESEARCH CONFERENCE 
Place Marriott at Metro Center (775 12th St. NW, DC) 

3 00 PM 4 30 PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL AND SECURITY ISSUES (Closed-Ex 1 & 9) Place, Security Conference Room 
Speakers: (Commission) 

Notes 

V GJD/RES Water Reactor Safety Meeting 

Tuesday 10/23/01 

Appointments 

8 15 AM 6 00 PM NUCLEAR SAFETY RESEARCH CONFERENCE 
Place Mamott at Metro Center (775 12th St. NW, DC) 

Notes 

"v RAM - Travel pm.  

"v EXM/ Nucl Safety RES Conf 

Wednesday 10/24/01 

Appointments 

800AM 4 15 PM NUCLEAR SAFETY RESEARCH CONFERENCE 
Place Marriott at Metro Center (775 12th St. NW, DC) 

Notes 

v RAM -Travel 

Thursday 10/25/01 

Notes
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V RAM - Travel 

Friday 10/26/01 

Notes 

V RAM -Travel 

Monday 10/29/01 

Tuesday 10130/01 

Wednesday 10131101 

Thursday 11/01/01 

Notes 

"V GJD Travel 

"V JSM - TRAVEL 

Friday 11/02101 

Notes 

"V GJD Travel 

"v JSM -TRAVEL 

Monday 11/05/01 

Tuesday 11/06/01 

Appointments 

3 00 PM 4 30 PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL AND SECURITY ISSUES (Closed--Ex 1 & 9) 
Place: Secunty Conference Room (SCIF)

Wednesday 11/07/01 

Notes 

v EXM-Leave 

Thursday 11/08/01 

Notes 

V RAM - Travel 

"V GJD/Travel 

"v JSM - TRAVEL 

"v NJD Travel - Atlanta (INPO) 

Friday 11109/01 

Notes 

V RAM -Travel 

v GJD/Travel 

"v JSM -TRAVEL 

"v NJD. Travel - Atlanta (INPO) 

Monday 11/12101 

Notes 

V*.. HOLIDAY *** 

Tuesday 11/13101 

Wednesday 11/14/01 

Appointments 

8 55 AM 9 00 AM AFF 
Plac

IRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE 
:e Commissioners' Conference Room
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a SECY-01-0153 - International Uranium (USA) Corp. White Mesa Uranium Mill Review of LBP-01-15 b. SECY-01-0180 - Private Fuel Storage (Independent Spent Fuel Storage Installation) Docket No. 72-22-ISFSI, Review of LBP-01-19, 53 NRC 416 (May 31, 2001) c. SECY-01-0181 - U S. Ennchment Corporation, Pace's Petition for Review of Director's Decision on the Paducah Upgrade 
Amendment 
(Public Meeting) 

9 00 AM 10 30 AM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL AND SECURITY ISSUES (Closed-Ex. 1 & 9) 
Place- Secunty Conference Room (SCIF)
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Thursday 11115101 

Appointments 

1:30 PM 2-00 PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL AND SECURITY ISSUES (Closed-Ex 1 & 9) 
Place. Executive Conference Room 

2.00 PM 3 30 PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed-Ex. 1) 
Place Executive Conference Room 

Notes 

v NJD. Travel (PM) 

Friday 11/16101 

Notes 

"V RAM -Travel 

"v ND. Travel -St. Lucie 

"V ND. Telecommuting 

Monday 11/19/01 

Notes 

V NJD. Travel Nuclear Symposium at Texas A&M 

Tuesday 11/20/01 

Notes 

"V JSM - LEAVE 

"v NJD: Telecommuting 

Wednesday 1121/01 

Notes 

"v JSM - LEAVE 

"V NJD: Telecommuting 

"V RAM - Leave p m.  

Thursday 11/22/01 

Notes 

v*** HOUDAY 

V NJD. Telecommuting 

Friday 11/23/01 

Notes 

"V NJD. Telecommuting 

"v RAM - Leave 

Monday 11/26/01 

Notes 

V NJD: Telecommuting 

Tuesday 11/27/01 

Notes 

V NJD Telecommuting (Return PM) 

Wednesday 11/28101 

Appointments 

9 00 AM 5 00 PM FULL PARTICIPATION EXERCISE, BYRON 
Place: NRC Operations Center 
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Thursday 11/29/01 

Friday 11/30101 

Monday 12/03/01 

Appointments 

2 00 PM 3 30 PM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF STEAM GENERATOR ACTION PLAN 
Place* Commissioners' Conference Room 
Speakers: (NRR/RES) 
(Public Meeting) 
(Viewgraphs due 11/26) 

Tuesday 12/04/01 

Notes 

V RAM -Travel 

Wednesday 12/05/01 

Appointments 

1:25 PM 1:30 PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE 
Place Commissioners' Conference Room a SECY-01-O198 - Dominion Nuclear Connecticut, Inc (Millstone Nuclear Power Station, Units 2 and 3) b SECY-O1-0200 - Connecticut Yankee Atomic Power Company (Haddam Neck Plant), Docket 50-213-OLA 
(Public Meeting) 

1.30 PM 3 30 PM MEETING WITH ACRS 
Place- Commissioners' Conference Room 
Speakeri. (ACRS) 
(Public Meeting) 
(See Scheduling Notes) 

3 30 PM 5 00 PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL AND SECURITY ISSUES (Closed-Ex. 1 & 9) 
Place: Executive Conference Room 

Thursday 12/06/01 

Friday 12107/01 

Monday 12/10/01 

Tuesday 12/111/01 

Notes 

V JSM -TRAVEL 

Wednesday 12/12/01 

Notes 

v JSM -TRAVEL 

Thursday 12/13/01 

Notes 

v JSM - TRAVEL 

Friday 12/14/01 

Appointments 

2-00 PM 2.30 PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session) 
Place: Executive Conference Room 

Monday 12/17/01 

Notes 

"v GJD/TRAVEL 

"v NJD. Telecommuting 

Tuesday 12/18/01 

Notes 

V GJD/TRAVEL 
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v NJD. Telecommuting 

Wednesday 12119/01 

Notes 

v GJD/TRAVEL 

v NJD. Telecommuting 

Thursday 12/20/01 

Notes 

"v GJDITRAVEL 

"v RAM - Leave p m 

"V NJD Telecommuting 

Friday 12/21/01 

Notes 

v GJD/TRAVEL 

V RAM -Leave 

v NJD Telecommuting 

Monday 12/24101 

Notes 

V JSM - LEAVE 

v NJD: Leave 

Tuesday 12/25/01 

Notes 

v JSM - LEAVE 

9"** HOLIDAY 

v NJD Leave 

Wednesday 12/26/01 

Notes 

"7 RAM - Leave 

v JSM - LEAVE 

"7 NJD. Leave 

"7 EXM-Leave 

Thursday 12/27/01 

Notes 

v JSM- LEAVE 

V NJD. Leave 

Friday 12/28/01 

Appointments 

11.30 AM 11:35 AM AFFIRMATIONjDISCUSSION AND VOTE 
Place- Commissioners' Conference Room a SECY-01-0212 - Pnvate Fuel Storage (Independent Spent Fuel Storage Installation) Docket No 72-22-ISFSI, Petition to Suspend Proceedings in Response to Terronst Attacks b SECY-01-0213 - Duke Energy Corp. (McGuire Nuclear Station, Units 1 & 2, Catawba Nuclear Station, Units 1 & 2), Blue Ridge Environmental Defense League's (*BREDL's") Petition to Dismiss Licensing Proceeding or, in the Alternative, Hold it In Abeyance 
(Oct 23, 2001) c. SECY-01-0214 - Duke Cogema Stone & Webster (Savannah River Mixed Oxide Fuel Fabrication Facility); Georgians Against Nuclear Energy & Nuclear Control Institute's Petition to Suspend Construction Authorization Proceeding for Proposed Plutonium Fuel (MOX) Fab Facility 
(Public Meeting) 
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Notes 

"v JSM -LEAVE 

"v NJD. Leave 

Monday 12131101 

Notes 

"V JSM - LEAVE 

"v NJD. Telecommuting
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